Federation First Name

AUS
AUS
BUL
CAN
CAN
CHI
CHN
CHN
DEN
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
JPN
KOR
LIE
MAR
MEX
NZL
PER
ROU
RSA
RUS
SIN
SLO
THA
TKM
USA
USA
VEN

BRONTE
KYLIE
Nina
Savannah
Brittany
KRISTEL
Xuanxu
Yiwen
Lotte
Melania
Mireia
Coralie
Camille
JOANNE
REBECCA
BOGLARKA
EVA
Grainne
Federica
Aya
Gaeul
Julia

Sara
Susana
LAUREN
ANDREA
Camelia
Wendy
Elena
Lynette
Mojca
Natthanan
Jennet
Chloe
Allison
Andreina

Family Name Gender Date of Birth Event Description

BARRATT F
PALMER F
RANGELOVA F
KING F
MACLEAN F
KOBRICH F
LI F
SHAO F
FRIIS F
COSTA SCHMILCF
BELMONTE GA F
BALMY F
MUFFAT F
JACKSON F
ADLINGTON  F
KAPAS F
RISZTOV F
MURPHY F
PELLEGRINI  F
TAKANO F
KiM F
HASSLER F
EL BEKRI F
ESCOBAR TORFF
BOYLE F
CEDRON RODRF
POTEC F
TROTT F
SOKOLOVA F
LiM F
SAGMEISTER F
JUNKRAJANG F
SARYYEVA F
SUTTON F
SCHMITT F
PINTO PEREZ F

08.02.1989 Women's 400m Freestyle
25.02.1990 Women's 400m Freestyle
22.10.1990 Women's 400m Freestyle
04.06.1992 Women's 400m Freestyle
03.03.1994 Women's 400m Freestyle
09.08.1985 Women's 400m Freestyle
05.02.1994 Women's 400m Freestyle
10.03.1995 Women's 400m Freestyle
09.02.1988 Women's 400m Freestyle
24.04.1989 Women's 400m Freestyle
10.11.1990 Women's 400m Freestyle
02.06.1987 Women's 400m Freestyle
28.10.1989 Women's 400m Freestyle
12.09.1986 Women's 400m Freestyle
17.02.1989 Women's 400m Freestyle
22.04.1993 Women's 400m Freestyle
30.08.1985 Women's 400m Freestyle
26.03.1993 Women's 400m Freestyle
05.08.1988 Women's 400m Freestyle
14.03.1994 Women's 400m Freestyle
17.01.1997 Women's 400m Freestyle
27.02.1993 Women's 400m Freestyle
02.07.1987 Women's 400m Freestyle
13.12.1987 Women's 400m Freestyle
14.12.1987 Women's 400m Freestyle
24.12.1993 Women's 400m Freestyle
19.02.1982 Women's 400m Freestyle
14.02.1990 Women's 400m Freestyle
13.02.1991 Women's 400m Freestyle
25.04.1992 Women's 400m Freestyle
06.03.1996 Women's 400m Freestyle
13.04.1986 Women's 400m Freestyle
30.03.1994 Women's 400m Freestyle
03.02.1992 Women's 400m Freestyle
07.06.1990 Women's 400m Freestyle
10.09.1991 Women's 400m Freestyle

Entry Time

04:04.36
04:03.40
04:12.21
04:07.02
04:06.08
04:11.32
04:04.62
04:04.59
04:04.68
04:06.83
04:05.45
04:05.31
04:01.13
04:06.47
04:02.35
04:08.22
04:07.72
04:09.89
04:01.97
04:10.74
04:15.01
04:14.03
04:17.55
04:13.29
04:05.83
04:19.82
04:08.91
04:10.10
04:09.71
04:15.07
04:16.01
04:15.84
05:41.09
04:04.18
04:02.84
04:08.80



